

BA 2700 State Vs Aarti

Present: Sh Ajay Chawla counsel for applicant

Bail application under section 439 Cr.P.C has been received by entrustment. It be registered. Notice of the bail application be issued to the Addl. PP for the State. Record of the concerned police station be called. To come up on 11.04.2019 for consideration.

Date of Order: 08.04.2019

Jagdish

Stenographer-III

(Amar Paul)
Addl. Sessions Judge
Ludhiana
UID-PB0450